
1321 SPORT 2000 NARROW 
HOP-UP's & ACCESSORIES 

BL-3514 
BL-3518 
BL-3204 

r BL-5451 
BL-5022 
BL-5023-W 
BL-5023-N 
BL-5108 

r 
=> 5221 
@ 

s, . .,., s 
tS :)l.C. I. 

ALUMINUM SET SCREW HUB 
ALUMINUM DIFF HUB 
CHROME TIRE SET 
BALL BEARING SET 
NARROWING KIT 
REAR SUSPENSION KIT (WIDE) 
REAR SUSPENSION KIT (NARROW) 
BUMPER 

SPORT 2000™ NARROW REPLACEMENT PARTS 
BL-1851 

.-- BL-2425 
BL-2427-B 
BL-3071-B 

- BL-3072-B 
BL-3372-B 

- BL-3511 
BL-4951 
BL-4953-B 
BL-5020 
BL-5103 

,_.. BL-5162-C 
BL-5165-S 
BL-5166-S 
BL-5221 

- BL-5228 
BL-5308 
BL-5351 
BL-5364 
BL-5377 

- BL-5452 
BL-5457 

ANTENNA SUPPORT TUBE 
1" BODY POSTS 
2-1/2" BODY POSTS 
BLUE DOT FRONT TIRES 
GREEN DOT FRONT TIRES 
GREEN DOT REAR TIRES 
NYLON REAR HUBS 
FRONT AXLE PLATE (NARROW) 
REAR BRACE 
SPORT 2000"' CHASSIS 
STICK BATIERY HOLDER 
T-PLATE (NARROW) 
MOTOR MOUNT 
LEFT AXLE CARRIER 
E-CLIPS 
FRONT SPRINGS 
STEERING LINKAGE 
STEERING BLOCKS 
STUB AXLES 
KINGPINS 
REAR AXLE BUSHINGS 
FRONT BUSHINGS (4) 

SEE PRICE SHEET FOR CURRENT PRICES r BoLINK RIC CARS, INC., 420 HOSEA RD., LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 
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5611 

5730 

HARDWARE 
BL-5253 NYLON SPACERS 
BL-7010 4-40 X%" MOTOR 

MOUNT SCREWS 
BL-7015 5-40X%"T-PLATE 

SCREWS 
BL-7017 5-40 X%" FRONT 

END SCREWS 
BL-7025 4-40 X%" SOCKET 

REAR BRACE SCREWS 
BL-7030-B WHEEL SCREWS 
BL-7206 5-40 JAM NUTS 
BL-7207 5-40 LOCK NUTS 

+ 
DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY 

SPORT zooo™ NARROW REPLACEMENT PARTS 
BL-5554 
BL-5611 
BL-5730 
BL-5735 
BL-5737 
BL-5740-A 
BL-5751 
BL-5752 

24 TOOTH PINION GEAR 
81 TOOTH DIFF GEAR 
STEEL DIFF AXLE 
THRUST BEARING SET 
CONE WASHER 
ALUMINUM DIFF ADAPTOR 
DIFF BALLS (8) 
DIFF DRIVE RINGS 

BODIES 
BL-2262 
BL-2263 
BL-2264 
BL-2265 
BL-2277 
BL-2278 
BL-2286 
BL-2287 
BL-2343 
BL-2353 
BL-2380 
BL-2381 
BL-2382 

68 CAMARO (1321-C KIT) 
65 MUSTANG (1321-F KIT) 
64 IMPALA (1321-1 KIT) 
69 TORINO TALLADEGA 
49 FORD PICKUP 
70 NOVASS 
72 MONTE CARLO 
70 PLYMOUTH SUPERBIRD 
55 CHEVY NOMAD WAGON 
40 FORD PICKUP 
40 FORD COUPE 
34 FORD VICKIE 
55 CHEVY 2 DOOR 


